Commonwealth of Massachusetts Meeting Notice and Agenda

Plymouth, ss Commissioners Plymouth County

The Plymouth County Commissioners will attend a meeting of The Massachusetts Association of County Commissioners at Plimoth Patuxet Museums, 137 Warren Avenue, Plymouth, MA on Thursday, September 9, 2021, at 12:00 p.m.

Agenda:

• Discussion - American Rescue Plan Act of 2021

Gregory M. Hanley, Chairman Sandra M. Wright Jared L. Valanzola Plymouth County Commissioners

Posted: Wednesday, September 1, 2021, at 10:00 a.m. - posted at: County web site; County of Plymouth Administration Building, Obery St., Plymouth; the Brockton Superior Court, Belmont St., Brockton; and the Plymouth County Registry of Deeds, Obery St., Plymouth